THE DATASHEET OF
AT29C257-15JC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AT29C257
Features
• Fast Read Access Time - 70 ns
• 5-Volt-Only Reprogramming
• Page Program Operation

AT29C257
 4-115
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
Active Standby
70 50 0.3 AT29C257-70JC 32J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT29C257-70JI 32J Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 50 0.3 AT29C257-90JC 32J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT29C257-90JI 32J Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 50 0.3 AT29C257-12JC 32J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT29C257-12JI 32J Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
150 50 0.3 AT29C257-15JC 32J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT29C257-15JI 32J Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
32J 32 Lead, Plastic J-Leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
4-116 AT29C257
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View AT29C257-15JC on WIN SOURCE
Atmel Information